1. Name of Listed Entity: Music Broadcast Limited
2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: RADIOCITY
3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b
4. Share Holding Pattern as on : 31-Dec-2017
5. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-
S. Particulars Yes/No
No.
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or No
Warrants?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts|No
are issued?
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Promoter and Promoter Group
Public Group
5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise No
encumbered?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting Rights? No
Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Categ Category Nos. No. of No. No. of Total Shareholdi Number of Voting Rights held No. of Shareholding Number of Number Number of
o o) o£ fully gf shares nos. ng as a % in each class of securities Shares ,asa% Locked in o equity
r sharehold share | paid up artly underlyi shares | of total no. Underlyi | assuming full shares Shares shares held
(5 er (U] shares equity | Depositor held (calculated (1X) Outstandin| of convertible| otherwise in
(n held shares Receipts (vij = per SCRR, convertibl | securities ( as (XIm encumbere| dematerializ
(1v) held - (Vi) (IV)+(V]+ 1957) securities percentage (XIm) ed form
(V) (Vi) (vim) (including | diluted share
As a % of No of Voting Rights Tot Warrants) capital) No. Asa | N | Asa XIV
[A+B+C2] al (X (a) % | 9 | %of
Class | Cla | Total asa (X1)= (VIT}+(X) S"
%0 Asa % of of total
eg:X | ss (At [A+B+C2] tot Shar
. + ()
eg: al es
y Sha held
res (b)
hel
d
(b)
A Promoter & |2 40734999 0 0 40734999 [71.40 40734999 0 40734999 {71.40 [0 71.40 40734999 [100.00 40734999
Promoter
Group
B Public 21477 (16319780 |0 0 16319780 [28.60 16319780 0 16319780 [28.60 [0 28.60 1549250 [9.49 16219780
C Non Promoter-|0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 [0 0.00 0 0.00 [0 0.00 [0




Non Public
C1 Shares 0 0 (0] 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 |0 0.00 0.00 (0]
underlying DRs
c2 Shares held by 0 0 0 0 0.00 (0] 0 0 0.00 |0 0.00 0.00 (0]
Employee
ITrusts
Total 21479 |57054779 0 0 57054779 |100.00 57054779 0 57054779 |100.00 |0 100.00 42284249 74.11 56954779
Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Category & PAN No. of | No. o Partly Nos. of Total | Sharehol] Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Shareholdi| Number of Number off Number o
of the () shareh| fully | paid-up shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares g,asa% | Lockedin Shares equity
Shareholders older | paid equity | underlyin| shares | calculate (1X] Underlyin assuming shares pledged or| shares hel
(1) () up shares | Depositor| held d as per Outstandin full (Xi) otherwise in
equity] held Receipts (VI = SCRR, convertibl | conversion encumbere| dematerial
share (V) (vi) IV+V+VI 1957 securities [2) (Xim) ed form
s held ) No of Voting Rights Total (including | convertibl | No. (a] Asa Asa (XIv)
(1v] Asa%o as a Warrants]| securities { % of 0. % of
(A+B+C2) % of X) asa Sa
(VI ¢las T Class Y Tot al Total percentag total total
sX Votin of diluted Shar shar
. % share
rights c?)zjtal) es es
{VII)+(X_) as held held
% of (b) (b)
A+B+C2
Indian 0 0 (0] (0] (0] 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0
Individuals/Hind 1 4664820 (0] 466482 0.82 4664820 466482 0.82 0.82 466482  (100.00 466482
u undivided
Family
RUCHI GUPTA |AARPG1908) 466482 |0 (0] 466482 0.82 4664820 166482 0.82 0.82 166482  (100.00 166482
b Central 0 0 0 (0] (0] 0.00 (0] (0] 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 (0]
Government/
State
Government(s)
c Financial 0 (0] 0 0 0.00 (0] (0] 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 (0]
Institutions/
Banks
d Any Other 1 402685 |0 4026851 (70.58 402685/0 40268517 (70.58 70.58 40268517 (100.00 40268517
(specify) 17 7 17
Body Corporate 1 402685 |0 4026851 (70.58 402685/0 40268517 (70.58 70.58 40268517 (100.00 40268517
17 7 17
UAGRAN AAACJ3404A 4026850 4026851 (70.58 402685/0 40268517 (70.58 70.58 40268517 (100.00 40268517
PRAKASHAN 17 7 17
LIMITED




Sub-Total (A)(1) 2 40734910 (0] 4073499 |71.40 4073490 40734999 (71.40 (0] 71.40 40734999 (100.00 40734999
99 9 99
Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 (0] 0 0.00 (0] 0.00 0 0.00 0
Individuals (Non- 0 0 0 0 (0] 0.00 0 (0] 0 0.00 (0] 0.00 0 0.00 (0]
Resident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)
b Government 0 0 0 (0] 0 0.00 (0] (0] 0 0.00 (0] 0.00 0 0.00 (0]
c Institutions 0 0 0 (0] (0] 0.00 (0] 0 0 0.00 (0] 0.00 0 0.00 (0]
d Foreign Portfolio 0 0 0 (0] (0] 0.00 0 (0] 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 (0]
Investor
e Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 (0] 0 0.00 (0] 0.00 0 0.00 (0]
(specify)
Sub-Total (A)(2) 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
Total 2 40734910 0 4073499 |71.40 4073490 40734999 (71.40 0 71.40 40734999 (100.00 40734999
Shareholding of 99 9 99
Promoter and
Promoter Group
(A)=
(A)(1)+(A)(2)
Table Ill - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
,\fggfg%’ tﬁe P. f\‘/‘ Ng;' No. of Pal:tly Nos. of Total Shar:eh Numggz ﬁf; I‘égzlgfsﬁgmts'igseld n No. of Total. N,_gg’,’(g%’ igf Number Numb'er of
Shareholders (ll) | share fully paid- shares nos. ol ding (IX) Shares shareholdin g shares (XllI) of Shares equity
(n o IZ er paid up underlyi | share % Underlyin ,asa % pledged shares held
(1) up equit ng s calcula g assuming full or in
equity y Deposito | held te das | Noof Voting Rights Total | Outstandi | conversion of | No. (a) |AS@ |No.[ Asa | gematerializ
share share ry Vil = per asa ng convertible % | (N | %of ed form
sheld | sheld | Receipts |IV+V+VI| SCRR, |Ciassx | Clas | Total | %of | convertibl | securities (as of | o | total (XIV)
(Iv) (v) (vi) 1957 sY Total e a percentage tot t | shar
Asa % Votin | securities of diluted al ap | es
of g (including | share capital) Sha | pli | held
Institutions 0 0 0 (0] 0 0.00 0 0 (0] 0.00 (0] 0.00 (0] 0.00 0 0.00 0
Mutual Funds/ 7 4537689 |0 (0] 4537689 |7.95 4537689 [0 4537689 [7.95 (0] 7.95 (0] 0.00 4537689
FRANKLIN INDIA [AAATT |2 3942564 |0 (0] 3942564 6.91 3942564 0 3942564 6.91 (0] 6.91 (0] 0.00 3942564
SMALLER 4931H
COMPANIES
FUND




Venture Capital
Funds

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Alternate
Investment
Funds

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Foreign Venture
Capital Investors

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Foreign Portfolio
Investors

2994790

2994790

5.25

2994790

2994790

5.25

5.25

0.00

2994790

KOTAK FUNDS -
INDIA MIDCAP
FUND

AAGCK
4148L

819647

819647

1.44

819647

819647

1.44

1.44

0.00

819647

PICTET
COUNTRY
(MAURITIUS)
LIMITED

AAACP
9010G

996065

996065

1.75

996065

996065

1.75

1.75

0.00

996065

Financial
Institutions/
Banks

9919

9919

0.02

9919

9919

0.02

0.02

0.00

9919

Insurance
Companies

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Provident
Funds/ Pension
Funds

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Any Other
(specify)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Sub-Total (B)(1)

18

7542398

o

7542398

13.22

7542398

7542398

13.22

o

13.22

0.00

7542398

Central
Government/
State
Government(s)/
President of
India

0

0

0.00

0

0

0.00

o

0.00

0.00

0

Sub-Total (B)(2)

0

0

0.00

0

0

0.00

0.00

0

0.00

0

Non-institutions

0

0

0.00

0

0

0.00

0.00

0

0.00

0.00

0

Individuals -

19726

3139736

3139736

5.51

3139736

3139736

5.51

5.51

1523500

48.52

o

0.00

3039736

Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.

19713

1333471

[« =) [=)[=)

1333471

2.34

1333471

[« [=)[=)[=)

1333471

2.34

[« =} [=)[=)

2.34

35000

2.62

1283471




i Individual 13 1806265 0 1806265 [3.17 1806265 [0 1806265 [3.17 (0] 3.17 1488500 [82.41 1756265
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
APURVA AAIPPS (1 1228500 0 1228500 [2.15 1228500 [0 1228500 2.15 (0] 2.15 1228500 [100.0 1228500
PUROHIT 125B 0

b NBFCs registered 2 374567 [0 374567 (0.66 374567 0 374567 (0.66 (0] 0.66 0 0.00 374567
with RBI

c Employee Trusts (0] (0] 0 (0] 0.00 0 (0] (0] 0.00 0 0.00 (0] 0.00 0

d Overseas (0] (0] 0 0 0.00 (0] (0] 0 0.00 (0] 0.00 0 0.00 o]
Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing
figure)

e Any Other 1731 [5263079 0 5263079 9.22 5263079 [0 5263079 9.22 (0] 9.22 25750 0.49 5263079
(specify)
Trust 1 500 0 500 0.00 500 0 500 0.00 (0] 0.00 0 0.00 500
Non-Resident 108 30330 [0 30330 [0.05 30330 (0] 30330 [0.05 (0] 0.06 0 0.00 30330
Indian (NRI)
Clearing 63 26745 |0 26745  |0.05 26745 (0] 26745 |0.05 (0] 0.05 0 0.00 26745
member
Body Corporate 219 5111658 |0 5111658 [8.96 5111658 [0 5111658 [8.96 0 8.96 25750 0.50 5111658
HDFC AAACH 2 3752557 0 3752557 [6.58 3752557 0 3752557 6.58 (0] 6.58 0 0.00 3752557
STANDARD LIFE |8755L
INSURANCE
COMPANY
LIMITED
Hindu Undivided 1340 93846 0 93846 [0.16 93846 (0] 93846 [0.16 (0] 0.16 o] 0.00 93846
Family
Sub-Total (B)(3) 21459 8777382 [0 8777382 (15.39 8777382 [0 8777382 [15.39 0 15.39 1549250 [17.65 8677382
Total Public 21477 (16319780[0 1631978 [28.61 16319780 0 1631978 [28.61 (0] 28.61 1549250 [9.49 16219780
Shareholding 0 0

(B)=
(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)

(3)




Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & PAN No. of | No. of Partly Nos. of Totalno.| Sharehol | Number of Voting Rights held No. of Total Numberof | Numberof | Number of
of the ()] shareh | fully paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin | Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying held calculate (1X) Underlying g,asa% shares pledgedor | shares held
(rmy) up shares Depository| (VII= d as per Outstanding| _assuming (xin) otherwise in
equity held Receipts | IV+V+VI)[ SCRR, convertible full encumbered| dematerializ
share (v) vi) 1957 securities conversion (i) edform
s held Asa % of | No of Voting Rights| Total (including [) No. | Asa | No. | Asa (Xiv)
(v) (A+B+C2) asa% Warrants) | convertible % (N % of (Not
(vii) of (X) securities ( Applicable)
Clas | Clas | To | Total as a of ot | total
s X sY | t Voting percentag tota | ap | share
al | rights of diluted ! pli s
share
caplta” Sha ca held
(X1) res | ble | (Not
hel ) appli
d c
able)
Custodian/DR (0] (0] 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
Holder
Employee (0] (0] 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
Benefit Trust
(under SEBI
(Share based
Employee
Benefit)
Regulations,
2014)
Total Non- (0] 0 0.00 (0] 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Promoter- Non
Public
Shareholding
(€)= (C)(1)+(C)(2)




Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in
demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table Ill- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in
demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders No of share held

Table IlI- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding

Name of shareholder Name of PAC No. of share | Holding %

Certified True Copy
For Music Broadcast Limited

s

Company Secretary




