- 1. Name of Listed Entity: Music Broadcast Limited
- 2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: RADIOCITY
- 3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b
- 4. Share Holding Pattern as on: 31-Dec-2017
- 5. **Declaration**: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S.	Particulars	Yes/No	
No.			
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants?	No	
3	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Promoter and Promoter Group Public Group
5	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	
6	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting Rights?	No	

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Categ o ry (I)	Category of sharehold er (II)	Nos. of share (III)	No. of fully paid up shares held (IV)	No. of Partly equity shares held (V)	No. of shares underlyi Depositor Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	Shareholdi ng as a % of total no. (calculated per SCRR, 1957) (VIII)	Number in ead		ing Rights of securiti X)	held es	No. of Shares Underlyi Outstandin convertibl securities (including	Shareholding , as a % assuming full of convertible securities (as percentage diluted share	(XII)	in' es	Sh oth encu	mber of ares <u>ierwise</u> imbere KIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerializ ed form
				(*)			As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of \Clas s eg: X	Cla s s eg: y	Rights Tot al	Tot al as a % of (A+B + C)	Warrants) (X)		No. (a)	As a % of tot al Sha r es hel d (b)	N o. (a	As a % of total Shar e s held (b)	<u>(XIV)</u>
	Promoter & Promoter Group	2	40734999	0	0	40734999	71.40	40734999	0	40734999	71.40	0	71.40	40734999	100.00			40734999
В	Public	21477	16319780	0	0	16319780	28.60	16319780	0	16319780	28.60	0	28.60	1549250	9.49			16219780
С	Non Promoter-	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00)	0.00	0

	Non Public															
C1	Shares underlying DRs	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00		0.00	0
C2	Shares held by Employee Trusts	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00		0.00	0
	Total	21479	57054779	0	0	57054779	100.00	57054779	0	57054779	100.00	0	100.00	42284249	74.11	56954779

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

	Category & of the	PAN (II)	No. of	No. of fully	Partly paid-up	Nos. of shares	Total nos.	Sharehol ding %	Num	ber of Voting ach class of	g Rights hel	ld in	No. of Shares	Shareholdi g , as a %		of		nber of ares	Number of equity
	Shareholders (I)	("")	older (III)	paid up equity share s held (IV)	equity shares		shares held	calculate d as per SCRR,	No oj		TX)	Total as a % of Total	Underlyin Outstandin convertibl securities (including Warrants)	assuming full conversion of convertibl securities (as a percentag	shares (X No. (a)		oth encu		shares held in
									s X	0.0.35	100 0	Votin g rights		of diluted share capital) (XI) = (VII)+(X) as % of A+B+C2		Shar es held (b)		shar e s held (b)	
1	Indian		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00		0.00	0	0.00)
a	Individuals/Hind u undivided Family		1	466482	0	0	466482	0.82	466482	0	466482	0.82	0	0.82	466482	100.00		•	466482
	RUCHI GUPTA	AARPG1908J		466482	0	0	466482	0.82	466482	0	466482	0.82	0	0.82	466482	100.00			466482
b	Central Government/ State Government(s)		0	0	0	O	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
С	Financial Institutions/ Banks		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00)
d	Any Other (specify)		1	402685 17	0	0	4026851 7	70.58	402685 17	0	40268517	70.58	0	70.58	40268517	100.00		•	40268517
	Body Corporate		1	402685 17	0	0	4026851 7	70.58	402685 17	0	40268517	70.58	0	70.58	40268517	100.00			40268517
	JAGRAN PRAKASHAN LIMITED	AAACJ3404A		402685 17	0	0	4026851 7	70.58	402685 17	0	40268517	70.58	0	70.58	40268517	100.00			40268517

Sub-Total (A)(1)	2		0	0	4073499	71.40		0	40734999	71.40	0	71.40	40734999	100.00		40734999
	_	99		_	9		99	_					_			<u> </u>
	0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0					0
	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	О	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00		0
Resident																
Individuals/																
Foreign																
Individuals)																
Government	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00		0
Institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00		0
Foreign Portfolio	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00		0
Investor																
Any Other	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00		0
(specify)																
Sub-Total (A)(2)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00		0
Total	2	407349	0	0	4073499	71.40	407349	0	40734999	71.40	0	71.40	40734999	100.00		40734999
Shareholding of		99			9		99									
	Foreign Individuals (Non-Resident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals) Government Institutions Foreign Portfolio Investor Any Other (specify) Sub-Total (A)(2)	Foreign 0 Individuals (Non-Resident Individuals/Foreign Individuals) Government 0 Institutions 0 Foreign Portfolio Investor Any Other (specify) Sub-Total (A)(2) Total 2 Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=	99 Foreign	99	Sub-Total (A)(2) Sub-Total (A)(2) Sub-Total (A)(2) Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=	99 9 9 9 1 1 1 1 1 1	99 9 9 9	Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	99 99 99 99 99 99 99 9	Sub-Total (A)(2) Sub-Total (99 99 99 99 99 99 99 9	Sub-Total (A)(2) Sub-Total (A)(2) Sub-Total (A)(2) Capable (A) Capable (A)	Foreign	Foreign	Foreign 99 99 99 99 99 99 99	Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	PA N (II)	Nos. of share h older (III)	No. of fully paid up equity share	Partly paid- up equit y share	Nos. of shares underlyi ng Deposito ry	Total nos. share s held VII =	Shareh ol ding % calcula te d as per		ch class (I	ng Rights of securiti IX) hts		No. of Shares Underlyin g Outstandi ng	Total shareholdin g , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible	Numbe Locked shares No. (a)	As a	of S ple	mber hares dged or As a % of	Number of equity shares held in dematerializ ed form
				s held (IV)	s held (V)	Receipts (VI)	IV+V+VI	SCRR, 1957 As a % of	Class X	Clas s Y	Tot al	% of Total Votin g	convertibl e securities (including	securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital)		of tot al Sha	o t ap pli	total shar e s held	(XIV)
1	Institutions		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
a	Mutual Funds/		7	4537689	0	0	4537689	7.95	4537689	0	4537689	7.95	0	7.95	0	0.00			4537689
	FRANKLIN INDIA SMALLER COMPANIES FUND	AAATT 4931H	2	3942564	0	0	3942564	6.91	3942564	0	3942564	6.91	0	6.91	0	0.00			3942564

b	Venture Capital Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00		0
с	Alternate Investment Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00		0
d	Foreign Venture Capital Investors		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00		0
e	Foreign Portfolio Investors		9	2994790	0	0	2994790	5.25	2994790	0	2994790	5.25	0	5.25	0	0.00		2994790
		AAGCK 4148L	1	819647	0	0	819647	1.44	819647	0	819647	1.44	0	1.44	0	0.00		819647
	PICTET	AAACP 9010G	1	996065	0	0	996065	1.75	996065	0	996065	1.75	0	1.75	0	0.00		996065
f	Financial Institutions/ Banks		2	9919	0	0	9919	0.02	9919	0	9919	0.02	0	0.02	0	0.00		9919
g	Insurance Companies		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00		0
h	Provident Funds/ Pension Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00		0
i	Any Other (specify)		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00		0
	Sub-Total (B)(1)		18	7542398	0	0	7542398	13.22	7542398	0	7542398	13.22	0	13.22	0	0.00		7542398
	Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00		0
	Sub-Total (B)(2)		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00		0
3	Non-institutions		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00 0	0.00	0
a	Individuals -		19726	3139736	0	0	3139736	5.51	3139736	0	3139736	5.51	0	5.51	1523500	48.52 0	0.00	3039736
İ	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.		19713	1333471	0	0	1333471	2.34	1333471	0	1333471	2.34	0	2.34	35000	2.62		1283471

ii	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.		13	1806265	0	0	1806265	3.17	1806265	0	1806265	3.17	0	3.17	1488500	82.41	1756265
	APURVA	AAIPP5 125B	1	1228500	0	0	1228500	2.15	1228500	0	1228500	2.15	0	2.15	1228500	100.0	1228500
b	NBFCs registered with RBI		2	374567	0	0	374567	0.66	374567	0	374567	0.66	0	0.66	0	0.00	374567
С	Employee Trusts		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
d	Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
e	Any Other (specify)		1731	5263079	0	0	5263079	9.22	5263079	0	5263079	9.22	0	9.22	25750	0.49	5263079
	Trust		1	500	0	0	500	0.00	500	0		0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	500
	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)		108	30330	0	0	30330	0.05	30330	0	30330	0.05	0	0.06	0	0.00	30330
	Clearing member		63	26745	0	0	26745	0.05	26745	0	26745	0.05	0	0.05	0	0.00	26745
	Body Corporate		219	5111658	0	0	5111658	8.96	5111658	0	5111658	8.96	0	8.96	25750	0.50	5111658
	HDFC STANDARD LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED	AAACH 8755L	2	3752557	0	0	3752557	6.58	3752557	0	3752557	6.58	0	6.58	0	0.00	3752557
	Hindu Undivided Family		1340	93846	0	0	93846	0.16	93846	0	93846	0.16	0	0.16	0	0.00	93846
	Sub-Total (B)(3)		21459	8777382	0	0	8777382	15.39	8777382	0	8777382	15.39	0	15.39	1549250	17.65	8677382
	Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B) (3)		21477	16319780	0	0	1631978 0	28.61	16319780	0	1631978 0	28.61	0	28.61	1549250	9.49	16219780

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

	Category &	PAN	No. of	No. of	Partly	Nos. of	Total no.	Sharehol	Numb	er of Vot	ting Ri	ights held	No. of	Total	Num	ber of		nber of	Number of
	of the	(II)	shareh	fully	paid-up	shares	shares	ding %	ес	ich člass (I.	of sec	urities	Shares	shareholdin	Lock	ed in	Sł	nares	equity shares held
	Shareholders		older	paid	equity shares	underlying Depository	held (VII =	calculate		(I.	X)		Underlying	g, as a %	sho	ares		dged or erwise	
	(1)		(III)	up equity	held		(VII = (V+V+VI)	d as per SCRR,					Outstanding convertible		(^	(II)	enci	imbered	in dematerializ
				share	(V)	Receipts (VI)	10.0.0.7	1957					securities	conversion			(/	XIII)	ed form
				s held				As a % of (A+B+C2) (VIII)	No of	Voting F	Rights	Total	(including	of	No.	As a	No.	Às a	(XIV)
				(IV)				(A+B+C2)				as a %	Warrants) (X)	convertible securities (%	(N	% of	(Not Applicable)
								(7111)		Class	. T.	of Total	(//)	as a		of	o t	total	Applicable)
									Clas s X	Clas s Y	To t	Voting		percentag		tota	ар	share	
									37	"	al	rights		of diluted share		1	pli	s	
														canital		Sha	ca	held	
														capital) (XI)		r es	ble	(Not	
																hel)	appli	
																d	'	c	
																_		able)	
																		u.s.c,	
1	Custodian/DR		0	0	n	0	Ω	0.00	n	n	0	0.00	0	0.00		0.00			n
				U		ľ		0.00			U	0.00		0.00		0.00			
_	Holder		_	_	_		_				_								_
2	Employee		O	O	O	0	0	0.00	O	U	0	0.00	0	0.00		0.00			0
	Benefit Trust																		
	(under SEBI																		
	(Share based																		
	Employee																		
	Benefit)																		
	Regulations,																		
\vdash	2014)						_		_						_				
	Total Non-		O	O	O	0	O	0.00	O	O	0	0.00	υ	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	U
	Promoter- Non																		
	Public																		
	Shareholding																		
	(C)=(C)(1)+(C)(2)																		
			l	l	L					L		l	L	L	l			l	

Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along	g with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in
demat/unclaimed suspense acco	ount, voting rights which are frozen etc.
No. of shareholders	No of share held

Table III- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along	with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in
demat/unclaimed suspense acco	ount, voting rights which are frozen etc.
No. of shareholders	No of share held

Table III- Person in Concert

Details of the sha	reholders acting as persons in Co	ncert including their Shareholding	
Name of shareholder	Name of PAC	No. of share	Holding %

Certified True Copy For Music Broadcast Limited

Company Secretary

